WLeS

Mazda MX-5 Club
of Victoria Inc.

Alan Laine’s Gippsland Run

Sunday, 4 September, 2011

Starting point:  Yarragon
Finishing point: Trafalgar
Key: TL = tumnleft « TR = turnright « U = U-turn
Odometer | Action Detail Distance
reading to next
instruction
0000 TR | turn right to Morwell 3.7 km
3.7 TR | Williamsons Road (becomes Roaches Road) 3.6 km
7.3 TR | Sunny Creek Road (continue to Childers) 13.4 km
20.7 TR | at “T” intersection (Childers-Thorpdale Road) 3.3 km
24.0 TL | McDonald’s Track 7.1 km
31.1 TR | Mirboo North 6.4 km
37.5 TR | Mirboo North 7.9 km
45.4 TR | at “T” intersection 0.6 km
46.0 TR Toilet / rest stop (past the shops)
TL on exit, then TR to Dumbalk/Meenyan 11.7 km
TR then TL to C455
57.7 TL | Dumbalk/Meenyan C455 4.4 km
62.1 TL | Dumbalk North at “T” intersection 15.5 km
77.6 TR | to Grand Ridge Road C457 (continue Grand Ridge Road) 6.9 km
84.5 TL | to Boolara 8.1 km
92.6 TL | to C456 Mirboo North 14.2 km
106.8 Mirboo North — lunch break




Reset odometer to zero

0000 U U-turn ... take B460 to Morwell 7.9 km
7.9 TL | to Thorpdale 6.5 km
14.4 TR | Leongatha / McDonald’s Track 6.8 km
21.2 TR | C464 to Morwell then TL to Narracan 3.0 km
242 continue: Narracan Connection Road 1.6 km
25.8 TR | Coalville Road 8.7 km
34.5 TL | to Pearces Track 2.0 km
36.5 TR | to Moe South Road 2.8 km
39.3 TL | at overpass roundabout 0.9 km
40.2 TL | to Wirraway Street 3.2 km
43.4 TL | to Blackwood Rise 0.7 km
44 1 TR | at Moe South Road 6.7 km
50.8 TR | to Lawrences Road 2.5 km
53.3 TL | To Narracan (Rogers Road) 2.2 km
55.5 TR | Narracan connection road 1.9 km
57.4 TR | to Trafalgar 8.2 km
65.6 After speed hump, TL for parking -

Driving distance: 172.4 km

Run leader’s mobile: 0407 955 375




